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199501090000
07471

01/09/1995
02:55:10

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANZEY,
CHRISTOPHE
R S

199501090000
07461

01/09/1995
02:55:08

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEADOWS,
MICHAEL W

199502030000
30471

02/03/1995
10:20:53

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLEMONS,
SAMUEL D

199411140003
39141

199503160000
69261

03/16/1995
11:32:16

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DENNIS,
KELLY

199402240000
61011

199506120001
52011

06/12/1995
08:43:26

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULLEN,
NAILER

199504190001
01931

04/19/1995
02:55:44

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COHRON,
CHARLES E

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW


