Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 07471	01/09/1995 02:55:10	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANZEY, CHRISTOPHE R S						
199501090000 07461	01/09/1995 02:55:08	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEADOWS, MICHAEL W						
199502030000 30471	02/03/1995 10:20:53	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party		CLEMONS, SAMUEL D					199411140003 39141	
199503160000 69261	03/16/1995 11:32:16	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DENNIS, KELLY					199402240000 61011	
199506120001 52011	06/12/1995 08:43:26	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULLEN, NAILER						
199504190001 01931	04/19/1995 02:55:44	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COHRON, CHARLES E						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:S\ BQt:NW